© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: TK.05/12/23
Thyristors
Surface Mount – 400V - 800V  >  MCR12DCM, MCR12DCN
• Small Size
• Passivated Die for Reliability and Uniformity
• Low Level Triggering and Holding Characteristics

3 Gate
4 Anode
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping
MCR12DCMT4 DPAK
2500 /
Tape & Reel
MCR12DCMT4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
MCR12DCNT4 TO−220AB
MCR12DCNT4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
1. DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5M,
1982.
2. CONTROLLING DIMENSION: INCH.